NI. Terreter Series Trust Deed Series TRUST DEED.	COPYRIC	GHT 1992 BTEVENS MARAILA
part and 71201 and for the part of the par	TRUST DEED	Vol. <u>h 93</u> Page 29942
THIS TRUST DEED mode this		
BOISE CASCADE CORPORATION	Z - second states and second states of the	, as Grantor, as Trustee, and
		as Repetiain
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains Grantor irrevocably grants. Grantor irrevocably grantor irrevocably gran	salls and some i	in trust, with power of sale, the property in
•• II the second s	マンガーナがく しょうし しょうせいしょうせい しかれた しょうにん たちしたり	지수는 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것
Decision of the West Half of the West Quarter, the East Half of the West the Northwest Quarter the	Half of the Northeast	Quarter of the Northeast
Quarter, the East Half of the Northwest Quarter, the Quarter, the Quarter, the Quarter, the Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of the Northwest Quar	West Half of the N West Half of the East	Northeast Quarter of t Half of the Northeast
the Northeast Quarter action	Last H	half of the West Half of
South, Range 7 1/2 East of	the Willamette Meridi	Lan, Klamath County, Oregon
todether mith all and the st		있었다. 그는 것은 것은 것은 것을 가장한 것이다. 그는 것이다. 가장은 것을 수는 같은 것이 같은 것이다. 이번 것은 것이 것을 것이다. 것이다. 그는 것이다. 것이다. 것은 것이다.
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURITY CARD	<u> 전망</u> 가 이 가는 것 바이트 등에 되었는 것이	in connection with
ofFIFTY-SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUND	RED and NO/100	of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary on not sooner paid, to be due and payable	r order and made by grantor, the	prest thereon according to the terms of a promissory
The date of maturity of the debt secured by th	us instrument is the data at MU	
becomes due and payable. In the event the within de sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor we at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by the become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed transf	sscribed property, or any part the ithout first having obtained the w	vertee, of any interest therein is sold, agreed to be written consent or approval of the beneficiary then
O profect the mountain that	그는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 영화 문화	shall therein, or nerein shall
damaged or destroyed the	and habitable condition any had	; not to remove or demolish any building or im- ilding or improvement which may be constructed,
so remiente de lais :	ORS. COVERANTS. conditions and	
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiar	v	lien searches made by filing officers or searching
damage by fire and such other hazards as the benefici	ary may from time to time to the	hereafter erected on the property against loss or
ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall fail for an	In loss payable to the latter; all p	policies of insurance shall be delivered to the here-
any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as be	ed under any fire or other insura	ance policy may be applied by beneficiary may pro-
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notic	ce.	re or waive any default or notice of default here.
assessed upon or against the property before any part	liens and to pay all taxes, assess of such taxes, assessments and	sments and other charges that may be levied or
ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment t	hereof, and the amount so poid	fliciary with funds with which to make such pay-
the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of ar	in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this truny rights arising from breach of a	ust deed, shall be added to and become a part of
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the l	bed, and all such payments shall beneficiary, tender all sums secure	be immediately due and payable without notice.
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trus	st including the cost of title second	ab
and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the benef	ficiary or trustee may appear	urity rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee.
mentioned in this mandate to the state of the	and the beneficiary's or trustes'	and the foreclosure of this deed.
It is mutually agreed that:		the beneficiary's or trustee's at-
8. In the event that any portion or all of the pro- ticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require the NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee bound	perty shall be taken under the r lat all or any portion of the mo	ight of eminent domain or condemnation, bene-
trust company, or savings and loan association authorized to do	business under the laws of Oregon	an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank.
	is, attiliates, agents or branches, the	United States or any agency thereof, or an escrow
TRUST DEED	The second se	STATE OF OREGON,
The product of the second seco		SS.
postedion al the products of any time thereigh digits in a		I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the
Granter Transition States	1 - MAR AR MAR LIGHT AND	day of
Granter (fried to the behavior) and to the behavior of the second states	FOR THE PARTY	in book/reel/volume No
The second s		page
8 No. 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	connection is seen troubly affected a second	ment/microfilm/reception No
After Recording Return to (Nume, Address, Zip):	by burners of the product of the second of the second seco	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
P.O. Box 100	and the second states and the second states and	
Medford, Oregon 97501		NAME
	J	3y

29943

Medford; Oregon 97501 po: TOC

Add 014 9, 055 607, 12201
F101 102 100
<pF101 100</p>
F101 102 100
<pF101 102 100</p>
F101 102 100
F101 102 100
<pF101 102 100</p>
F101 102 100
<pF101 102 100</p>
F101 102 100
<pF101 102 100</p>
F101 102 100
<pF101 102 100</p>

In form as required by law conveying the property so sold, our without any covenant or warranty, express or impired. I he recitais in the deed of any matters of fact shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereof. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the ex-penses of sale, including the compensation of the trustee and a reasonable charge by trustee's attorney, (2) to the obligation secured by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trustee in the trust deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, if any, to the grantor or to any successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor, or successor to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed. Hereunder, Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conterred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duy executed and acknowledged, is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed for its or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, the beneficiary is successor in interest that the grantor is lawfully served in the beneficiary and the beneficiary is accessor in interest. The terms of the successor is of any construct and substitution shall be is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such actio

「日本の日本に

Š -

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization, co (even if grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context is orequires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals. The WITNESS WHEREOF the demator has executed this instrument the day and war first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

The the applies constructly because his well and

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever war not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the benefit as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 13 if compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this no	TIMM BURRY INC. Iclary (a) or (b) is Iclary is a creditor Regulation Z, the making required 19, or equivalent. Mac
STATE OF OREGON	V, County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. It was acknowledged before me on <u>19</u> 19
Б у	
OFFICIAL BEAL DEBRA BUCKINGHAM NOTARY PUBLIC: OREGON COMMISSION NO. 020140 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 19, 1996	"Inc."
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMAT	na en
Filed for record at request of	Klamath County Title co the 12th day at 2:07 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M93 Mortgages on Page 29942 Image
FEE \$15.00 State of the state o	19 Evelyn Biehn - County Clerk By <u>Constant Musikinstang</u>

K-48285